
20
17

M
A

R
T

1 0 5 122 122 11.063 580 580 14.668 -24,58
2 0 0 1 123 11.064 156 736 14.824 -25,36
3 7 3 99 222 11.163 294 1.030 15.118 -26,16
4 0 0 463 685 11.626 1.572 2.602 16.690 -30,34
5 0 0 214 899 11.840 715 3.317 17.405 -31,97
6 0 0 72 971 11.912 521 3.838 17.926 -33,55
7 0 4 277 1.248 12.189 51 3.889 17.977 -32,20
8 6 0 8 1.256 12.197 507 4.396 18.484 -34,01
9 191 0 191 1.447 12.388 157 4.553 18.641 -33,54

10 0 0 61 1.508 12.449 413 4.966 19.054 -34,66
11 0 6 103 1.611 12.552 383 5.349 19.437 -35,42
12 0 0 122 1.733 12.674 467 5.816 19.904 -36,32
13 0 0 275 2.008 12.949 395 6.211 20.299 -36,21
14 139 0 418 2.426 13.367 109 6.320 20.408 -34,50
15 0 0 141 2.567 13.508 126 6.446 20.534 -34,22
16 0 8 8 2.575 13.516 248 6.694 20.782 -34,96
17 0 2 153 2.728 13.669 304 6.998 21.086 -35,17
18 385 13 987 3.715 14.656 1.547 8.545 22.633 -35,24
19 0 0 314 4.029 14.970 338 8.883 22.971 -34,83
20 303 0 386 4.415 15.356 563 9.446 23.534 -34,75
21 188 0 441 4.856 15.797 230 9.676 23.764 -33,53
22 0 0 209 5.065 16.006 470 10.146 24.234 -33,95
23 0 5 7 5.072 16.013 362 10.508 24.596 -34,90
24 308 0 1.697 6.769 17.710 463 10.971 25.059 -29,33
25 181 8 851 7.620 18.561 1.002 11.973 26.061 -28,78
26 180 0 416 8.036 18.977 882 12.855 26.943 -29,57
27 256 165 507 8.543 19.484 862 13.717 27.805 -29,93
28 547 147 968 9.511 20.452 1.961 15.678 29.766 -31,29
29 173 0 280 9.791 20.732 1.240 16.918 31.006 -33,14
30 184 0 388 10.179 21.120 960 17.878 31.966 -33,93
31 222 0 382 10.561 21.502 1.462 19.340 33.428 -35,68

TOP. 3.270 366 10.561 10.561 21.502 19.340 19.340 33.428 -
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5 2 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 1

110 0 0 0 0 0
0 0

88 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
116 89 219 0 0 2 37 0 0

0 0 0
72 0 0 0 0 0 0

134 78 0 0 0 2
0 0

0 44 196 0 0 0 33 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

0 0 0
57 0 0 0 4 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0
60 36 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
80 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 0 0
0 47 232 0 0 0 0

64 0 209 0 0 0
0 0

94 0 1 0 2 0 44 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 0 0
123 69 369 0 0 5 23
96 0 39 0 0 0

0 0
170 105 0 0 39 0 0 0 0
61 0 15 0 1 6 0 0 0

35 0 0
94 0 115 0 0 0 0
0 54 154 0 7 3

0 0
2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

117 0 1.251 0 3 0 18 0 0
7 0 0

137 97 2 0 0 0 0
190 66 361 0 0 38

0 0
47 0 9 0 5 0 25 0 0
0 56 190 0 28 0 0 0 0

0 0 0
0 0 180 0 0 0 24

77 3 27 0 0 0
0 0

138 0 21 0 0 0 1 0 0

2.127 786 3.590 0 89 56 275 2 0


